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Department of Procurement Services ‐ City of 

Chicago PRE‐BID CONFERENCE MEETING ATTENDEE 
REGISTER 

 

Project Name: 
SPEC 1283182 – AIS 2023 Job Order Contract for General Construction Zone 1 – RFQ 9861 
SPEC 1283187 – AIS 2023 Job Order Contract for General Construction Zone 2 – RFQ 9862  
SPEC 1283191 – AIS 2023 Job Order Contract for General Construction Zone 3 – RFQ 9863 
SPEC 1283192 – AIS 2023 Job Order Contract for General Construction Zone 4 – RFQ 9864 
SPEC 1283195 – AIS 2023 Job Order Contract for General Construction Zone 5 – RFQ 9865 
 
Senior Procurement Specialist:  Nancy Peshoff 
 

Specification No: See Above  Department: DPS – Architecture, Engineering & Construction 

Conference Date: Tuesday November 14, 2023  Conference Location: 2 N LaSalle, 2N Mezzanine Conference Center, Great Fire 
 
 

Attendee Name  Company Name  Company Address  Telephone 
Number 

E‐Mail Address 

Nancy Peshoff  City of Chicago, Department of 
Procurement Services 

2 N LaSalle, Suite 725 
Chicago, IL 60602 

312‐744‐7664  nancy.peshoff@cityofchicago.org  
 

Jezieel Cortes  City of Chicago, Department of 
Procurement Services 

2 N LaSalle, Suite 725 
Chicago, IL 60602 

312‐744‐4926  Jezieel.cortes@cityofchicago.org 

Stacy Stewart  City of Chicago, Department of 
Procurement Services 

2 N LaSalle, Suite 725 
Chicago, IL 60602 

312‐744‐2681  Stacy.stewart@cityofchicago.org 

Carmella Duran  City of Chicago, Department of 
Assets, Information & Services 

2 N. LaSalle, 2nd Floor 
Chicago, IL 60602 

312‐744‐6843  Carmella.duran@cityofchicago.org 

Carmen Rocha  City of Chicago, Department of 
Assets, Information & Services 

2 N. LaSalle, 2nd Floor 
Chicago, IL 60602 

312‐744‐0262  Carmen.rocha@cityofchicago.org 

Frances Rovituso‐
Strange 

City of Chicago, Department of 
Assets, Information & Services 

2 N. LaSalle, 2nd Floor 
Chicago, IL 60602 

312‐639‐1513  Frances.rovituso‐
strange@cityofchicago.org 
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Maxwell Riordan  City of Chicago, Department of 
Assets, Information & Services 

2 N. LaSalle, 2nd Floor 
Chicago, IL 60602 

312‐405‐8859  Maxwell.riordan@cityofchicago.org 

Michael Judd  Gordian Group  30 Patewood Drive, Suite 350 
Greenwood, SC 29615 
 

312‐489‐7277  m.judd@gordian.com 

Andy Eichhorn  K.R. Miller Contractors  5513 N. Cumberland Ave 
Suite 707 
Chicago, IL 60656 

312‐432‐1070  Andy.eichhorn@krmiller.com 

James Cr  Paul Borg       

Anthony Bellantuono  AGAE Contractors, Inc.  189 Gordon St.  
Elk Grove Village, IL 60007 

773‐337‐2197  abellantuono@agaecontractors.com 

Frank Kutschke  AGAE Contractors, Inc.  189 Gordon St. 
Elk Grove Village, IL 60007 

773‐313‐3483  fkutschke@agaecontractors.com 

Tom Inzinga  Anchor Mechanical, Inc.  255 N. California Avenue 
Chicago, IL 60612 

312‐492‐6994  tinzinga@anchormechanical.com 

John Gonzales  Anchor Mechanical, Inc.  255 N. California Avenue 
Chicago, IL 60612 

312‐492‐6994  jgonzales@anchormechanical.com 

Perla J. Castro  Communica Global Consulting    773‐875‐3750  perla@communicaglobal.com 

Marko Balac  Granite Construction Company 
 

216 S. Jefferson St., Suite 601 
Chicago, IL 60661 

224‐277‐0363  Marko.balac@gcinc.com 

Lisa Mena  Granite Construction Company  216 S. Jefferson St., Suite 601 
Chicago, IL 60661 

312‐730‐7270  Lisa.mena@gcinc.com 
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Jeff Scott  Granite Construction Company  216 S. Jefferson St., Suite 601 
Chicago, IL 60661 

  Jeffery.scott@gcinc.com 

Leo J. Wright  F.H. Paschen  5515 N. East River Road 
Chicago, IL 60656 

773‐444‐3474  lwright@fhpaschen.com 

Ken Shanahan  F.H. Paschen  5515 N. East River Road 
Chicago, IL 60656 

708‐295‐7295  kshanahan@fhpaschen.com 

Joe Schmitz  F.H. Paschen  5515 N. East River Road 
Chicago, IL 60656 

773‐444‐1623  jschmitz@fhpaschen.com 

Jim Williams  Certified Property Solutions, Inc.  10903 S. Michigan 
Chicago, IL 60628 

773‐406‐5016  Jim.williams@certifiedsolutionsinc.com 

Brandon Heidinger  Bear Construction  1 N. LaSalle, Suite 2700 
Chicago, IL 60602 

847‐222‐1900  brandonh@bearcc.com 

Rick Winkler  Leopardo Companies  120 S. Riverside Plaza, Ste 2150 
Chicago, IL 60606 

312‐298‐1248  RLWinkler@leopardo.com 

Chris Wales  Pacific Construction Services, LLC  5511 N. Cumberland Ave  
Suite 608 
Chicago, IL 60656 

773‐339‐0646  Chris.wales@pacificconstructionus.com 

 


